

(3)

FDR/20-21

Measurement Book

No. R.145/2020/21

Topamari yadav Tola to
LOB 3 under Kochadhaman.
Block.

Sub-Division - RWD (W) - Kochadhaman
Division - RWD (W) - Kishanganj-1

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri.....*Ranjeet Kumar*.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Uochadhama

A
14/9/20

Chauhan
14/9/20
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Kishanganj-1
14/9/20

107

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) *Uochadhama* SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. *145* / 2020 / 21

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
cement bags with local sand stitching-----					
	$1 \times (30 \times 2 + 20) \times 2.50 \times 3.50 = 700.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	Total = 700.00 m ³				
	→ 24720.50 cft				
	say, 20600.00 Nos				

④ providing laying and spreading brick bats in Road-----					
	$1 \times 20.00 \times 0.90 \times 1.00 = 18.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times (30 \times 4 + 10) \times 0.70 \times 0.80 = 72.80 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 10.00 \times 0.60 \times 0.50 = 3.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times (30 \times 4 + 10) \times 0.70 \times 0.60 = 54.60 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 25.00 \times 1.00 \times 1.00 = 25.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times (30 \times 1 + 12) \times 1.00 \times 0.80 = 33.60 \text{ m}^3$				

	$2 \times 7.20 \times 0.50 \times 1.20 = 8.76 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.80 \times 1.20 = 11.52 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 12.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.70 = 4.20 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times (30 \times 3 + 1) \times 1.15 \times 1.50 = 156.98 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times 16.00 \times 1.00 \times 1.20 = 19.20 \text{ m}^3$				
	$1 \times (30 \times 1 + 10) \times 0.50 \times 0.60 = 12.00 \text{ m}^3$				
	Total = 419.66 m ³				

27.10.20
JE

28/10/20
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

① providing and cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles to size - - - -

2720.00 m (vide TMRP-01)

@ RS- 50.20/m = RS- 136544.00/-

② providing, fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo runners - - - -

12460.00 m (vide TMBP-01)

@ RS- 28.53/m = RS- 353772.00/-

③ providing and filling empty cement bags with local sand,

stitching - - - -

20600.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-02)

@ RS- 38.14/each = RS- 785684.00/-

④ providing laying and spreading brick bats in road - - - -

419.66 m³ (vide TMBP-02)

@ RS- 2145.02/m³ = RS- 900179.00/-

Total RS- 2176179.00/-

Add GST @ 12% (+) RS- 261141.00/-

Add LC @ 01% (+) RS- 21762.00/-

Total - 2459082.00/-

(Signature) 2459100.00/-

01.02.2024
JC

21/02/24
AE

DAO
Continuation
Clear
8/2/24

